ETI, d.o.o.,Obrezija 5 ETI Polam Sp. z o.o. V.05.18
SI-1411 Izlake                                            ul.Jana Pawła II  18         tel .+48 (23) 691 93 00
CTE- TOROIDAL CURRENT TRANSFORMERS /  Manual instruction
                     Toroidalne przekładniki prądowe / Instrukcja obsługi
GENERALITY/ INFORMACJE OGÓLNE
The toroidal current transformer CTE line allow the remark of homopolar differential
current disperse in the earth direction. The toroidal current transformer CTE are designed to be

phase line for LRE relay with
changeover switch  to MCCB’s
shunt trip DA../
Przykład schematu podłączeń
linii trójfazowej z zabezpie-
czeniem serii RLE.. oraz
wyzwalaczem wzrostowym
DA..
ETI, d.o.o.,Obrezija 5 ETI Polam Sp. z o.o. V.05.18
SI-1411 Izlake                                            ul.Jana Pawła II  18         tel .+48 (23) 691 93 00
DIMENSIONS/ WYMIARY
Type/Typ
Dimensions/ Wymiary (mm)
A B C D E F G H K
CTE-35 35 100 60 110 47 50 43 30 -
CTE-60 60 100 60 110 47 50 43 30 -
CTE-80 80 150 110 160 70 50 43 30 -
CTE-110 110 150 110 160 70 50 43 30 -
CTE-160 160 220 156 236 110 64 50 34 -
CTE-210 210 310 240 290 145 260 280 36 55
CTE-35, CTE-60, CTE-80, CTE-110, CTE-160
           CTE-210
ETI, d.o.o.,Obrezija 5 ETI Polam Sp. z o.o. V.05.18
SI-1411 Izlake                                            ul.Jana Pawła II  18         tel .+48 (23) 691 93 00